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St.nr Namn Serie Totalt Anmärk 

1  Dalstorps Skytteförening 314.0 309.6 315.4 315.4 1254.4  

 78 SÖDERBERG Axel 104.6 104.3 105.9 105.7 420.5  

 80 TRANEFORS Amanda 105.6 104.4 104.7 103.8 418.5  

 79 SVENSSON Alfred 103.8 100.9 104.8 105.9 415.4  

 

2  Gullabo Skytteförening 2 313.2 312.2 313.4 311.7 1250.5  

 77 BERTELSEN Erik 106.1 106.1 106.5 104.8 423.5  

 56 JOHANSSON Oliver 103.7 104.3 104.2 103.9 416.1  

 57 VÄSTERLUND Vilmina 103.4 101.8 102.7 103.0 410.9  

 

3  Rydaholms Skytteförening 2 308.5 308.6 310.1 310.9 1238.1  

 32 KARLSSON Alice 103.4 104.9 104.4 104.9 417.6  

 35 HAGLUND Ewelyn 103.9 104.5 104.3 103.0 415.7  

 50 KRISTIANSSON Signe 101.2 99.2 101.4 103.0 404.8  

 

4  Gullabo Skytteförening 3 307.6 305.7 308.7 313.3 1235.3  

 59 JOHANSSON Agnes 104.4 104.4 106.4 106.1 421.3  

 42 LÖKEBERG Victor 102.8 103.9 103.6 105.2 415.5  

 40 ALMQVIST Lowe 100.4 97.4 98.7 102.0 398.5  

 

5  Alvesta Skytteförening Gul 308.6 308.9 309.8 307.4 1234.7  

 21 HÄNNINEN Anton 103.2 104.2 104.2 104.9 416.5  

 20 SVENSSON Melvin 105.2 102.9 102.9 101.0 412.0  

 22 GONZALES Lima 100.2 101.8 102.7 101.5 406.2  

 

6  Gullabo Skytteförening 1 304.4 304.4 304.6 305.5 1218.9  

 93 ERIKSSON Elin 105.9 104.3 104.2 105.9 420.3  

 41 VÄSTERLUND Vilgot 103.2 104.0 104.5 101.7 413.4  

 39 JOHANSSON Alvin 95.3 96.1 95.9 97.9 385.2  

 

7  Rydaholms Skytteförening  1 301.6 288.8 299.0 299.7 1189.1  

 34 JONSSON Moa 102.3 102.4 101.8 101.7 408.2  

 16 BERGDAHL Alicia 99.5 102.7 102.5 101.7 406.4  

 17 JONSSON Oscar 99.8 83.7 94.7 96.3 374.5  

 

8  Berga Skytteförening 297.1 295.6 286.2 288.9 1167.8  

 44 LANQUIST Ellen 103.6 106.5 106.3 104.4 420.8  

 43 JOHANSSON Gustav 99.0 96.9 93.3 94.3 383.5  

 27 BOJESTIG Eric 94.5 92.2 86.6 90.2 363.5  

 

9  Alsterbro Ungdomsskytteföreni 201.7 198.8 202.8 201.4 804.7  

 65 GUSTAFSSON Cornelia 103.4 105.4 104.1 104.1 417.0  

 82 ÖSTERGREN Elis 98.3 93.4 98.7 97.3 387.7  

 98 OHLSSON Linnea       

 

10  Rydaholms Skytteförening 3 94.0 93.1 97.3 97.5 381.9  

 18 HAGLUND Lovelia 94.0 93.1 97.3 97.5 381.9  

 49 BERGDAHL Amelia       

 33 FAST Agnes       
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St.nr Namn Serie Totalt Anmärk 

1  Dalstorps Skytteförening 315.7 316.6 317.0 315.8 1265.1  

 95 LINDSTRÖM Edith 105.7 105.7 106.6 106.0 424.0  

 96 ÅSLUND Alicia 105.3 105.6 105.2 105.0 421.1  

 97 HOLOPAINEN Ofelia 104.7 105.3 105.2 104.8 420.0  

 

2  Alsterbro 2 312.4 313.3 314.4 314.2 1254.3  

 63 ÖSTERGREN Daniel 105.1 105.3 106.2 105.7 422.3  

 99 BENNESVED Kristoffer 105.8 104.8 105.3 104.6 420.5  

 100 ÖSTERGREN Staffan 101.5 103.2 102.9 103.9 411.5  

 

3  Söraby Skytteförening 311.1 313.2 314.6 312.1 1251.0  

 69 JOHANSSON Elin 105.9 105.7 104.8 105.8 422.2  

 68 ERDMAN Viggo 104.1 103.7 106.5 105.2 419.5  

 70 JOHANSSON Melvin 101.1 103.8 103.3 101.1 409.3  

 

4  Alvesta Skytteförening Gul 312.4 312.8 311.9 310.1 1247.2  

 6 WALDMANIS Per-Ola 104.6 106.1 104.1 103.9 418.7  

 37 HÄNNINEN Tero 104.6 102.9 104.9 104.0 416.4  

 36 SVENSSON Tim 103.2 103.8 102.9 102.2 412.1  

 

5  Växjö Skyttegille 308.0 311.6 315.6 310.4 1245.6  

 105 JOHANSSON Henrietta 104.9 105.4 106.0 103.9 420.2  

 87 LIND Lova 102.9 105.0 105.5 105.8 419.2  

 86 MARTINA Miguel 100.2 101.2 104.1 100.7 406.2  

 

6  Gullabo Skytteförening 2 311.7 307.6 312.0 312.8 1244.1  

 92 ERIKSSON Ellen 106.4 105.1 106.5 105.9 423.9  

 76 JOHANSSON Sebastian 104.0 102.6 104.7 106.2 417.5  

 75 SUNDELL Alicia 101.3 99.9 100.8 100.7 402.7  

 

7  Gullabo Skytteförening 1 307.1 305.6 308.1 307.5 1228.3  

 58 JOHANSSON Magnus 103.2 103.8 102.8 103.9 413.7  

 91 JOHANSSON Niklas 105.1 102.0 102.8 103.8 413.7  

 74 JOHANSSON Catrin 98.8 99.8 102.5 99.8 400.9  

 

8  Alvesta Skytteförening Svart 308.2 296.5 301.9 295.4 1202.0  

 53 SKOGSTRÖM JODENIUS Johan 103.0 100.8 103.0 103.4 410.2  

 38 JOHANSSON Magnus 102.4 97.2 98.8 99.1 397.5  

 52 CHRISTENSEN Eric 102.8 98.5 100.1 92.9 394.3  

 

9  Alsterbro 1 205.7 201.2 204.7 207.6 819.2  

 64 FRANSÉN Göran 104.4 102.2 103.0 104.0 413.6  

 83 OHLSSON David 101.3 99.0 101.7 103.6 405.6  

 81 SCHULTZBERG Filippa       

 

 


